Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [949] 231-3000  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202388I  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  January 13, 2026 1
DATA SHEET
SKY81290: 1.2 A Single Flash LED Driver With AS2C Interface
Applications
• LED photo flash/torch devices
• Camera-enabled mobile devices
• Cellphones/smartphones

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [949] 231-3000  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 202388I  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice  •  January 13, 2026 19
Ordering Information
Model Name Manufacturing Part Number Evaluation Board Part Number
SKY81290 Single Flash LED Driver TDFN, 3 x 3 mm: SKY81290-11-564LF
TDFN, 3 x 2 mm: SKY81290-11-563LF
TDFN, 3 x 2 mm: SKY81290-11-563LFJ
SKY81290-11-564LF-EVB1
SKY81290-11-563LF-EVB2
SKY81290-11-563LFJ-EVB1
Copyright © 2012-2014, 2026, Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.